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@ AIR CANADA ;

Booking Confirmation -

Booking Reference: Date of issue.

This is yaur llinerary/Receipt. You must bring il with you to the airpon for check-in and we recommend you keep a copy for your records, Please also lake the
time to review il as it contains the general condilions of carriage and applicable tariffs that apply to Lhe tickets. bookings and air services detailed telov:, as
well as baggage, dangerous goads and other important information related to your {rip.

Pearson Inll. {YYZ), ON
Teminal i

Calgary Inll. (YYC), AB

Tolal duralizn

— Depart
Weene sy 0600 11:41 3hré1
08 A, 2018 .
N Calgary R Toronto Economy K
Calgary Intl. (YYC), AB T Poarson Inil. {YYZ), ON Oporated by: Alt Canada
¢ Turmicel 1 AW
Alr Canada Bistro
Layoverin Toronlo 1hr19
wecneslay 13:.00 14:31 1hr31
0 for, 2018 -
Toronto s Boston Economy K )
Pearsoen Intl, (YYZ), ON 'I)= Logan Intl, (BOS), MA Operaled by: Air Canada Express - Shy
Tormiaal Terminal B Regional [ E176 | 5 VWi-Fi
Air Canada Bistro
Tolal duration Bhrl1
— Return
Sunday 12:85 14:40 1hr45
8 Ape 2018 5
3 Boston AN Toronto Economy U )
Logan Intl.(BOS), MA ?r};ﬁ Pearsaon Inil, {YYZ), ON Operated by: Air Canada Erpress - Sky
Torninal B g Tormagl 1 Regional | E175 | A We-Fi
Alr Canada Bistro
Layoverin Toranto -~ 2hr15
Sretane 18:55 19:11 ahr16
Taronto Calgary Ecanomy U

Qperatea by: Air Canada | 737 MA@
Qpens in a new windoyr
Air Canada Bistro

8hri6

—



%

Passengers
ﬁ Seals
AC
AC.
ACY L
ACt

LE‘E Purchase summary

Amouni pa.o: $1046.53

Tan infarmation

GST/ %
£45.%

GSTHST e

s

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

" a. -
Jeiba At Thurns ot o Seomae s
v

Baae Fare - Depari~ Economy
Boge Fare - Retura » Econcmy

Surcharges
@ Tanen bets A i

Seplember 14 Secunty Fee

Goods ard Senvices Tax - Cansda no. 160082267 RTO001

U.S. Immigration User Fee
Agricullure Fea - United States

Canada Harman'zed Sales Tax (GST/HST #10008.2287 RTODO1)

1.5 Fedatal Customs Fee

Aur Travellors Secunly Charge

Asrport Improvement Feo - Canpda
Passenger Facilty Chargs - Unitod States
Trensportation Tax - U8,

Tatal airfare and laces before eplions
lp_ Dualsckiducn

AC i
ACTE

ACH

Gouds and Sanicos Taw - Conada na.

Tetal wath aplians and ceat seleston loe.

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

109.00
65360
2500

T.24
4176
.05
5a2
104
™
1240
36 00

47.34

19778

2000
15 00
4000
ATE

|

$104p5?

$1046%

Withi Conada TovFrom the US,

a0 120 Recommended check-in timo ’
fiutes mintes Vs ehaukd ehach I A0 Latr than 10 bimes 502120 0t ek, ThiS wil Crsure you Rava ety o tmo 12 erech in, crop of your eheckod Bape and pars trough Ircunty,
45 60 Check.in and baggage drop-off deadline
mirutes! minutey You rus! fiaee encehed in obta rod yo.r LORIEnY sk B Cepasied al theched G108 At ine by crop-o counier befoto e €n of the checrn period for yarligat
it
15 18 Boarding gate doadline
it A Yo must L pusent a1 the baarkng gate barne | soses,

1. Fem Teronto City Awpan {YT2) - Ciresban and Saggzge dop-eT AT AL 20 mhais
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Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>

Wed, Apr 4, 2018 at 4:14 AM
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ey

[ __n\l
7 = !

{m]

jil
|

|..i‘:'
le)
foms L
GOOQIE ';"» = 1fap mass 294

Posts T2218 Google

$31.76

= ey iy

April 4, 2018 | uberX

@ 03:53am |

@ 04:13am | 17 Airport Rd NE, Calgary, AB T2E, Canada



4/9/2018

LTI TRT RS | P P

oer

g 21.50 00:19:50 uberX
kilometers Trip time Car

Did you know you can order food delivery through Uber? Try Uber Eats and get 20% off your first
order with the code 20ubereats. Download the app today.

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please
contact your bank directly for inquiries.

Your Fare

Trip Fare 25.15
Subtotal $25.15
Airport drop-off fee (?) 225
TNC fee recovery surcharge (?) 0.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees 2.65
GST 1.51

CHARGED $81 .76
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1 message -
Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>
sl (7]
i) 4 e
FEy

|21

(2]
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Google Izz1 h'ap daa $2018 Geoogls

CA$40.39

April 8, 2018 | uberX

@ 07:41pm | 1921 Airport Rd NE, Calgary, AB T2E, Canada

© 08:08pm |



4/9/2018

25.03 00:27:33 uberX
kilometers Trip time Car

Did yeu know you can order food delivery through Uber? Try Uber Eats and get 20% off your first
order with the code 20ubereats. Download the app today.

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Piease
contact your bank directly for inquiries.

Your Fare

Trip Fare CAS831.12
Subtotal CA831.12
Airport pick-up fee (?) CAS4.50
TNC fee recovery surcharge (?) CASC.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CAB2.65
GST CAS1.92

LT s l " e i P AA Y AER e e s om

CA$40.39



HALAB CAB InC
Cab §

RACK:

CUSTGMER Copy
84,68718

START END MILES
18145 11182 5,6
Fares § 20,28
Extrai ¢ 2,75
Toll: ¢ 9,00
Sreh ¢ .00
Tiet ¢ 4,55
T0TAL: ¢ 27.59
Tupe! '
Card:

AUTH:

TAXT HOTLINE
617-536-Tax1
EMAIL: TAX1.BRDA
CITYQFBOSTON, Gy

3L-oTeq



16:12 16

FARE: ¢ 20

EXTRA: $ 0,00

1oL $ 7.50

SRCH: % 0.00

T1P: 6.00

TOTAL: $ 135,70

TYPE:

CARD:

AUTH:

TAXL HOTLINE

511—555-1.&}(1
L TAX].BP0D

C1TYOFBOSTON, GOV

[1 -0l D)



SHERATON BQSTON HOTEL g"é"b

39 Dalton Street ME

Boston, MA 02189

United States

Tel: 617 236 2000 Fax: 617 236 1702 Sheraton
Page Number : Invoice Nbr
Guest Number e

1 Folio 1D ]

Canada Arrive Date . 04-APR-18 16:37

AC30Al - ASHOKA U EXCHANGE April 20 At Depart Date H 0B-APR-18 12:00
Ne. Of Guest
Room Number
Club Account H
Tax Invoice

Tax ID: 26-1482881

Sheraton Boston APR-DB-2018 10:40 RICHLOP3 e e y

Date_. . _Reference. Descript,t 1R : A T Charges.(USD). - n_____H_Cre:ﬁts (USD)

04-APR-18 RT2864 Room Chrg Grp Corporate 209.00

04-APR-18 RT2864 Stale Tax 11.91

04-APR-18 RT2884 Occupancy/Tourism Tax 575

04-APR-18 RT2864 City Tax 12,54

05-APR-18 RT2864 Reom Chrg Grp Corporate 209.00

05-APR-18 RT2864 State Tax 11.91

05-APR-18 RT2864 Occupancy/Tourism Tax S5.75

05-APR-18 RT2864 City Tax 12.54

06-APR-18 RT2864 Reom Chrg Grp Corporate 208.00

06-APR-18 RT2864 State Tax 11.91

06-APR-18 RT2864 Occupancy/Tourism Tax 575

06-APR-18 RT2864 City Tax 12.54

07-APR-18 RT28B64 Room Chrg Grp Corporale 209.00

07-APR-18 RT2864 State Tax 11,91

07-APR-18 RT2864 Occupancy/Tourism Tax 5.75

07-APR~18 RT2864 City Tax 12.54

0B-APR-18  AX American Express-5009 956.80 |22 I 2_9 ;

Continued on the next page
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Provost April, May and June 2018

Per diem and Non receipted expenses

Afaic Copretincs — Boszdn T -5
" & Tb-S3
2 76 62
L. 767 -
PG 76 - 71,

To7ac D83 . 40




@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Reference:

This is your llinerary/Receipt. You must bring it with you to the airport for check-in and we recommend you keep a copy for your records. Please also take the
time to review it as it contains the general conditions of carriage and applicable tariffs that apply to the tickets, bookings and air services detailed below, as

well as baggage. dangerous goods and other impartant information related to your trip.

05:00 1141 ‘. 3hrd1
Calgary Toronto Econamy T )
Calgary Intl. (YYC), AB Pearson Intl. (YYZ), ON Operated by: Air Canada | 737 Max g
Termnal 1 Opens i ane indow
Air Canada Bistro

12:45 15:01 4hri6
Toronto Calgary ; Economy T :
Pearsan Intl, {Y¥Z}, ON 7 Calgary Intl. {¥YC), AB Operated by: Air Canada | 737 MAX 8
Terunal 1 . Opens in anew window

Alr Canada Bistra

Passengers
rQ) Seats
Ticket Number AL
AC1



G

Purchase summary

mmount paid: 3¢20.46
Tax informatinn
GSTHST no

SR2 46

GSTHST m

32.25

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

[Fase Farg - Depar -
Base Fare - Return -

Surcharnges

Goods and Services Tax - Canada no. 1000462287 RTHG0

Canada Harmonized Salos Tax (GSTHST #1006

Air Travollers Security Charge

Airpard Improverment Fes - Canada

airfare and laaes before eptiong

AT -
ACT

Goods and Servicas Tax - Canada no., 100092287 KT

Total with optons and 523t selacton fes:

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian doliars}

1 adult

2R

3.25

14 25

b2

4505

$ragit

fr20%

Within Canada

90

minutes

45

minutest

15

mungtes

1. Frorm Toronte City Airpart (YTZ) - Check-in and ba

Recommended check-in time

than fhe

irh it

Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline

“au must kave checked in. chlared your boardirg poss and depos

Boarding gate deadline

LLAF + present at the koanding gate hefore i

wd all checkad bags a

20 nnitos.

of e o ehock in dron

our ekt haga fnd g

ter be'ore the £nd of the check-n parlad for your 1hiaht
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>
Date: Fri, Apr 20, 2018 at 4:48 AM

Subject:

To

(1) @

- 4 7911
—t

&
8
=
&

1
(z]
3 1'5_5?}; .
RGooglel = . MspcatacootGoogle
Thanks for choosing Uber,
April 20, 2018 | uberX
© 0p4:23am |
® 04:47am | 1921 Airport Rd NE, Calgary, AB T2E, Canada
_—
b o
You rode with ~
24,38 00:24:44 uberX
kitometers Trip time Car



Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.

Your Fare

Trip Fare CA$25.12
Subtotal CA$25.12
Airport drop-off fee {7} CA$2.25
TNC fee recovery surcharge (7} CAS0.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CA$2.65
GST CAS1.51

CHARGED CA$ 3 1 . 7 3

TNDL License Number: None

Visit the trip page for more infc ion, including invoices (where

Invite your friends and family. Get a free ride worth up to $10 when you refer a friend to try Uber.



---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Uber Receipts <uber.canada@uber.com>
Date: Sat. Anr 21. 2018 at 3:52 PM

Subject:

To

20 - (e ey
e @ =
(2 ok
‘f"’ I
= D 5 | ®
1569 i 2
z | ¢ &=
: - |
.% _
© : {0 o7
ShA 787
() _
: b {560 :
Aco0le | S i © MampcamezvtaGooge
Thanks for choosing Uber
April 21, 2018 | uberX
® (03:17pm | 1921 Airport Rd NE, Calgary, AB T2E, Canada
® 03:52pm| B
You rode with
20.57 00:34:27 uberx
kilometers Trip time Car



I Did you know you can order food delivery through Uber? Try Uber Eats and get 20% off your first order with the code 20ubereats. Download the app today.

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.

Your Fare

Trip Fare CA$31.11
Subtotal CA$31.11
Airport pick-up fee (?) CA34.50
TNC fee recovery surcharge (7) CAS0.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CAS2.65
GST CAS1.92

- CA$40.38

TNDL License Number: None
Visil the lrip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Invite your friends and family. Get a free ride worth up to $10 when you refer a friend to try Uber.
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Expense Report

Alert  Cost Code

Dish Amt

Pay Me Amt

3 04/20/2018
Business Purpose
Description

Allocations

Per Diem

: Meeting Toronto
Per diem for April 20-21

Business Purpose
Description

Allocations

Per Diem

Per Diem for April 20 and 21

Hours 24.00
Country Canada

City MRU Rates - Canada -
All

Hours 24.00

Country Canada

City MRU Rates - Canada -
All

__PerDiem

Per Diem

| 60.00CAD

160.00 CAD

60 CAD

. 60.00CAD

- 60.00 CAD

60 CAD

Report
Notes

e TR TR~ R

L S P
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- PURCHASING CARD MISSING RECEIPT
ce Certification of Unavailable Documentation

This form must be completed for each Mount Royal University P-card transaction that is not supported by a
detailed receipt from the merchant. This form must be approved by the Cardholder’s Approver and enclosed
within the P-card Statement & Receipt Envelope. Please refer to the P-card section for more
information.

Cardholder Information:

Name:

Faculty/Department:

Merchant Name: Transaction Date: April 20, 2018
Transaction Amount:24.70

Description of Purchase:
Toronto public transport for meeting

Reason detailed receipt/documentation is not available:
Lost receipt.

Cardholder Missing Receipt Acknowledgement
+ The information provided is a true and accurate description of the details of the purchase.
» I confirm that every attempt has been made to obtain a duplicate receipt by contacting the merchant.
» All items purchased as part of this Purchasing Card transaction were for use by
in my duties as a University employee.
o Original documentation is not in my possession and I will not seek reimbursement for the transaction.

I acknowledge that repeated [at):}/of d entation could result in a cancelled relationship with the
supplier and/or suspension of P. réhasihf{ Card privileges.

Cardholder Signature: o Date: ,Q(; ’q""f‘z“,iﬁ’é’

Approval: I have accepted the Cardholder’s explanation of the loss of receipt and/or inability to obtain a
detailed receipt.

Approver Name: i

o— ¢ 5y ’ N/
Approver Signature: e - Date: ;7 ﬂ-Pm{ L “"4:/ G

—

This information is required to review and audit Purchasing Card Purchases. The information is collected
under the Alberta Freedom of Information and Protection Act, section 33®© and is protected by this Act. If you

have any questions regarding the collection of information, please contact the Information Management and
Privacy Advisor at 403.440.7288.



Expense Details

ltem Date
1 04/9y/2018

Trip Info

oy

Business Purpose

Per Diem

_ Type Disb Amt
e (Y ECT Mileage 192,60 CAD

Mouht'Roifal Gate Sbuthwést, 'Calga'ry, AB, Canada
Lethbridge College, Lethbridge, AB, Canada
Maunt Roval Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada

‘calculatedDistance ? LT
‘Miles A
Rate B
units )
; PerDlem — 4400CAD

Lethbrldge Cﬁllve_g-é--&dﬁ'\!.o'n':;t-i“oh.ﬁlatform party guest'

Country Canada

City MRU Rates - Canada -
All

Pay Me Amt
192.60 CAD

132.57
428.01

44 CAD




1\

‘Notes

Business Purpose

Description

Allocations

Trip Info

TG TR il _ 95.67CAD  95.67 CAD
Representing MRU - Mileage to and From Qlds College for Presidential Installation

From:: Mount Royal Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada
To:: Olds College, 50 Street, Olds, AB, Canada
‘To:: Mount Royal Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada

. ) 95.67 CAD

Mount kbﬁi Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada
Olds College, 50 Street, Olds, AB, Canada
Mount Roval Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada

calculatedDistance 212.60

currentDeductionAmount 0.00
Miles ' 212.60

Rate 0.450
_units Km




16/18/2018
i Purpose

ion

ns

ih CC1 Mileage 188.18 CAD 188.18 CAD
Meeting at University of Lethbridge with Rob Wood Dean of Grad Studies

From:: Mount Royal Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada
To:: University of Lethbridge, University Dr W, Lethbridge, AB, Canada
To:: Mount Royal Gate Southwest. Calaary, AB, Canada

Receipt s

188.18 CAD
Mount Royal Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada
University of Lethbridge, University Dr W, Lethbridge, AB, Canada 129.56
Mount Royal Gate Southwest, Calgary, AB, Canada 418.18
225:
calculatedDistance 418.18
currentDeductionAmount 0.00

currentDeductionType
Miles 418.18




SPOTON KITCHEN & BAR
2 RICHARD WAY SW
CALGARY, AB T2ETMT7

4032403619

SALE

Clerk #:

MiD:

TID: REF#:
Batch . RRN
04/03H18

APPR CODE: -

AMOUNT $48.17
TIP $§7.23
TOTAL $55.40

APPROVED

1

BY ENTERING R VERIFiED PIN CARORDLDER ACREES
10 PAY [SSUER SHCH TATAL Iu ACCORDANCE JiTH
ISSUERS AGREEWMENT wlTH CARBHOLDER
ACCORDAICE AITH JSSUER'S
AGREEMENT
BITH CARDHOLDER

THANK YOU / MERCI

CUSTOMER COPY

st

ol
St

SpotON Kitchen
and Bar
#2 Richard vay Su
Calgary, Alerta
Tel: (403) 245 - 3618

Check #:
Server: Date: 04/03/2018
lable: Time: 12:53
Client: 2
2 Soda Cran 7.80
1 The Matadere 18.93
1 Mount Royal Cobb 18.92
SUB-TOTAL: 45,69
: 2.29
TOTAL : 48 .17
Thank you!

Phone: (403) 243 - 3613
G3T#



Account Summary

4%.

Chit

Slatement Period

The Ranchmen's Club

-------- Chit Details eremmaa

Member:

Server:

Arca:

Table#: Covers: 2

Chit #:

Dale: Apr 9/18 Time: 1@:46am
Granola Parfait 12.88
Poached Eggs Toast 13.e8@
One Egg any Style 2.5@
Juice 2.75

Sub-Total: 38.25

Service Charge 4,54

GST# 122283690 1.74
Chit Total: $36,53

Member Charge $36.53-

Qur GST/HSTH is

Member Number:

Signature:

-------- End of Chit  --veonu--



Account Summary Slatement Period

6" Chit —
JE) CONTACT ACCOUNTING # PRINT
The Ranchmen's Club
-------- Chit Details  =eeeen--s
Member:
Server:
Area:
Table#: Covers: 2
Chit #:
Date: Apr 11/18 Time: 1@:52am
Breakfast Bowl 19.90
One Egg any Style 2.50
Poached Eggs Toast 13.08
One Egp any Style 2.50
Sub-Total: 37,68
Service Charge 5.55
GSTH 122283690 2.13
Chit Total: $44.68
Hember Charge $44,68-

Qur GST/HST# is

Member Number

Signature:

-------- End of Chit -----unew



Belmont Diner
2008 33rd Avenue SH
Calgary, Aiberta

Table #
Trans i Serv: ...
4/19/2018 7;40 AW # Cust:%
Quan Descript Cost
2 Single Egg $4.00
1 Side Avocado $2.00
1 Side Tomatoes $2.00
1 Side Toast Side $2.75
1 Breakfast Burritos One $12.50
1 Traditional Breakfast $10.95
1 Side Bacon $3.75

GST $1.90

TOTAL: $39.85
Amount Due: $39.85
Food: $37.95
Thank You For Your Business

BELMONT DINER
19 - 2008 - 33 AVE SW
CALGARY, AB T2T1Z4

4032426782

SALE
Server
wn: -
TiD: REF#:
Bawch # -
04/15/18 07:43:34
APPR .
ANMOUNT $39.85
TIP $7.97
TOTAL $47.82

APPROVED

B BNTERIGS & VERLFIED FIN. CARDROLOER AEREES
T8 PAT 1SSUER SUCR TOTAL 14 ACCORDANCE SITH
ISSUERS RGREENENT AITH CARDADLOER
ACCORDASCE RITH 13SUER'S
RGREEUENT
altH CRCHOLOER
THANK YQU
PLEASE COME AGAIN

CUSTOMER COPY



pelnont Diner
2008 33rd avenue SH
Calgary, alberia

Table
Trans #: S Serv:
4/30/2018 # Cust:
fuan peseript Cost
7 Single £gd $4.00
1 Side Salmon Side $4.00
1 Side Toast Side $3.95
1 Side avocado $3.50
1 Traditiona1 reakfast $10.95
1 Side grilled Tom. $2.50

—mEEEe— ._.-.-.-.-.-—.-—..-.-—_ —mEE=——

.-....-......-.-——.-—.-—
smmzTEEEEETTT

Amount Due : $30-35
Food: $28.90
Thank You for Your Business

BELMONT DINER
4 - 2008 - 33 AVE SW
CALGARY, AB T2T124
4032426762

SALE

Server

D

T REF®:

Bach #

04/30/18 074743
APPR GODE:

21 fuTERING B GIRIFIED PIR CARTHALDER BEREES
1t FA1 1cEyER SUC 10151 Ui AECOROANCE iR
il ACREENTAT A1TH £EADKALDIR
FCCORDANCE TR 1550ER'S
BEREGATAT
Al 15 CRRDROLDER

THANK YOU
PLEASE COME AGAN

ale Fe HANT rOPY



SpotON Kitchen
and Bar
#2 Richard Way SW

Calgary, Alberta
Tel: (403) 240 - 3619

Check #:
Server: Srrivs- Date: 04/30/2018
Table: : Time:

Client: 3
2 Soda Cran 7.90
1 Chuck Wagon Chicken 17.99
1 Hail Caesar 18.99
1 Full Cali Dream 13.98
$Chicken 4,99
2 Free Refill 0.00
SUB-TOTAL 63.86
: 3.18
TOTAL : 67 .05

Thank you!

Phone: (403) 240 - 3613

SPOTON KITCHEN & BAR
2 RICHARD WAY sw
CALGARY, AB T2E7MY

4032403619
SALE
Clerk
MD:
TID: REF#:
Batch . RRN:
04/30/18 125713
APPR CODE:
ANMOUNT $67.05
TIP $10.06
TOTAL $77.11
APPROVED
AlD:
TVR:
TSk

BY ENTERING A VERITIED PIN. CARDHOLDER ACREES
T0 PAY ISSUER SUCH TOTAL IN ACCORDANCE flTH
ISSUERS AGREENENT AITH CAROWOLDER
ACCORDKACE ALTH ISSUER'S
AEREEIENT
BITH CARDHOLOER

THANK YOU { MERCI



1413034

RECEIPT

License Plate Nugber

)
>
D
=
=
(7]
2
m
Q
m
a
-

S typiration Date/Tine*s

[J6:00 PH
MAY 03, 2018

Purchase Date/Tine: 08:53am Hay 03, 2018

Tota) Parking: $12.00
Total FEDERAL: $D.60

Tota] Due: $12.60 Rate: Hount Roual - 6 §
Total Paid: $12.60 %
Ticket !

S &L

detting: ... .
Hach Hame:

1d1303H ONIMEYd

hdvd

| | Ldi3034 9K

fiuth #:

]
]
e
m
0
m




Uber Receipts

CA$16.62

Thanks for tipping,
May 5, 2018 | uberX

I'.P.

MS P21, PGIMOID

Updaied rezsipt (T Addad)
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. et TN RANS ¥ ams .

i 5.84 C ) uberX
kilometers Trip lime Car
ADD ATIP

Did you know you can order food delivery through Uber? Try Uber Eats and get 20% off your first
order with the code 20ubereals. Download the app loday.

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please
contact your bank directly for inquiries.

S

Your Fare

Trip Fare CA%10.12
Subtotal CA%$10.12
TNC fee recovery surcharge (?) CA$0.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CA$2.65

CHARGED

CA$13.62



Tip CA$3.00

CA$3.00

TNDL License Number: None
Vislt the trip page for more information, including inveices {(where avallable)

Invite your friends and family, Get
a free ride worth up to $10 when
you refer a friend to try Uber.

Mecd help?

Tap Help in your app te conlacl support with
questions about your trip.

Leave something behind? Track it down,



v,
Uber Receipts
'T-:E ¥ Tpa I’-_ﬂl’.’l‘ﬁbﬂaf U
1
&
. "
(o i
Boss T2 ] 7S PEORE :
f L ““:
2B w s
£ou A . =
=z Z S "
I :
DAY Savesw B &
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= b -
== 4 hh e S
e g RN lap dota ©2018 Google

CA$12.88

Thanks for choosing Uber,
May 5, 2018 | uberX

[ 1
)
[
)
&

]

You rode with




5.50 uberX
kilometers Trip time Car

ADD ATIP

Did you knaw you can order food delivery through Uber? Try Uber Eats and get 20% off your first
order with the code 20ubereats, Download the app today.

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please
contact your bank directly for inquiries.

Your Fare

Trip Fare CA%9.42
Subtotal CA$9.42
TNC fee recovery surcharge (?) CA%0.20
Tolls, Surcharges, and Fees CAS$2.65
GST CA$0.61

. CA$12.88



WILD ROSE BREWERY
4580 Quesnay Wood Dr. SW
Calgary, AB
Tel: (403) 720-2133

Server: ! Check: ...
Table : Dale : 11/05/2018
Guests: 3 Time ¢ 1:34:13 PM
1 Thai Peanut Wrap 17.50
2 Smoked Heat Sandwich 3C.00
1 Dessert Special £.00
SUBTOIAL: a0, 50
GST: 4,53
TOTAL.: 95. 03

Thank you for dining with us!

Ask your server ahout owr awescme retail
of both drinkables and wearables

[7-So
3¢ -00

WILD ROSE BREWERY
4580 QUESNAY WOOD DR SsW,

CALGARY AB
CARD
CARD TYPE
DATE 2018/05/11
TIME

RECEIPT NUMBER

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $95.03
TIP $15.00
TOTAL

$110.03

-

APPROVED

AUTH#
THANK YoQU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING



The Ranchmen's
........ Chit Details

Member: .
server:
Area:

Club

Tablei: Covers: 2

Chit #:
Date: May 14/18

Soup du Jour
Calves Liver

Fennel Salad - Meal
ADD: Salad Protein
2 Coffee - Each

Sub-Total:
Service Charge
GSTH# 122283690

Chit Total:

Member Charge

Our GST/HST# i.

Time: 2:56pm

Member Number:

Signature.

........ End of Chit

mn



'6/19/2018

The Ranchmen's Club

e Chit Details ---

Member:
Server:
Area:
Table#: Covers: 2
Chit #: 3
Date: May 17/18 Time: 1@:31am
3 Egg Omelette 17.80
Poached Eggs Toast 13.00
One Egg any Style 2.50
Sub-Total: 32.58
Service Charge 4,88
GS5T# 122283690 1.87
chit Total: $39.25
Member Charge $39.25-

Our GST/HST#

Member Number:

Signature:

e End of Chit ----

Print Statement

1



BELMONT DINER
19 - 2006 - 33 AVE sSW
CALGARY, AB T2T1Z4

4032426762

SALE
Server #:
MD *
T REF#%:
Batch # 1
0530118 08:20:32
APPR CODE:

-

AMOUNT $30.82
TIP $5.66
TOTAL $36.37

APPROVED

Ei INQFReNE & VERIFIED PIN CARDHOLDER AGREES
o pA0 ISCUER SUCH ICTAL In ACCORDANCE GiITH
TSSIRS ACREEMENT WITH CARDHOLDER
ACIIQRDN‘E%EFEITII IISS}.IIJ!'S

SREEHER
#ilTH CARDHOLDER
THANK You
PLEASE COME AGAN

MERCHANT COPY

Belmont Diner
2008 33rd Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta

Table
Trans #: Serv: =
5/30/2018 B:13 AM # Cust:)
Quan Descript Cost
1 Coffee $2.95
1 Single Egg $2.00
1 Add Egg $2.00
1 Side Avocado $3,50
1 Side Toast Side $3.95
1 French Toast $14.95
Net Total: $29.35
GST $1.47
TOTAL: $30.82
Amount Due: $30.82

Food: $26.40
Beverage: $2.95
Thank You For Your Business



SPOTON KITCHEN & BAR
2 RICHARD WAY SW
CALGARY, AB T2E7M7

4032403619
SALE
, Clerk
1iD: 005 REF#:
- Bateh & RRN:
06/05118 13:26:05
APPR CODE:
MOUNT $38.78
IP $6.82
OTAL $44.60
APPROVED

Bt ENTERILG A VERITIED PIN CARDMDLOER AGREES
T0 PAY ISSUER SUCH TOTAL IM ACCORDANCE wITH
ISSUERS AGREEMERT wITH CARDROLDER
ACCORDANCE RITH 1GSUER'S
JGREEMENT
BITH CARDHOLOER

THANK YOU { MERCIH
CUSTOMER COPY

At s
S A L_«'..:.’n {‘/ =
I

(Seat

SpotON Kitchen
and Bar
#2 Richard Way SW
Calgary, Alberta
Tel: (403) 240 - 3619

Check #:
Server: Date: 06/05/2018
Table: Time: 13:23
Client: 2
1 $13,99 Feature 13.99
1 Mount Royal Cobb 18.98
1 Soda Cran 3.95
SUB-TOTAL: 36.93
1.85
TOTAL : 38.78
Thank you!
Phone: (403) 240_- 3619
GsT# T T e
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7/9/2018 Print Statement

The Ranchmen's Club
-------- Chit Details --------

Member:
Server: Sylvain

Area:  AE Cross Dining Room
Table#: Covers: 3
Chit #:

Date: Jun 21/18 Time: 9:45am
Poached Eggs Toast 13.08
One Egg any Style 2.5
Fruit Salad 5.00
Yogurt 2.75
Traditional Breakfas 16.75

Sub-Total: 40.00
Service Charge 6.00
GSTH# 122283690 2,30
Chit Total: $48.3e
Member Charge $48.3@-

Our GST/HST#

http:/fwww.ranchmensclub.com/Statements.aspx#!/chit/12023050/2018-06-30



7{9/2018

The Ranchmen's Club

-------- Chit Details  --------

Member:
Server: Michael

Area: AE Cross Dining Room
Tablett: 283 Covers: 2
Chit
Date: Jun 21/18 Time: 3:21pm
Toasted Lobster Sand 17.00
Beef Stroganoff 22.e0
Single Biscotti 2.80
Coffee - Each 2,25
Coffee - Each 2.25
Sub-Total: 45.50
Service Charge 6.83
GST# b 2.62
Chit Total: $54.95
Member Charge $54.95-

Our GST/HST#

Member Number:

Signature

-------- End of Chit ---------

http:/fwww.ranchmensclub.com/Statements.aspx#!/chit/12023055/2018-06-30

Print Staterment

171



